23. Sparkassen Alb Marathon Schwébisch Gmiind

26. Oktober 2013

& Sparkassen

Ergebnisliste

: P

10km Umicore Lauf Herren g&ﬂgﬂ'mﬁn';
Platz  StNr Name NAT  Team/Verein/Ort Klasse Platz M/W Laufzeit
1 2002 GRORBKOPF, Johannes GER  Sparda Team Rechberghausen M20 1 0:35:36
2 2143 WALTER, Wolfgang GER  DIJK Schwabisch Gmiind M50 1 0:35:50
3 1580 DIGEL, Michael GER  Sparda Team Rechberghausen M35 1 0:35:59
4 2037 RUF, Bernd GER  Umicore Galvanotechnik M20 2 0:36:23
5 1594 SCHWARZ, Mike GER SV Blau-WeilR Dodenhausen M30 1 0:38:27
6 2154 RUDOLF, Holger GER SV Tibingen M20 3 0:38:48
7 1557 SORG, Christian GER  Schwabisch Gmiind M30 2 0:38:59
8 1564 PLATH, Christian GER  BSC Niederalfingen M20 4 0:40:00
9 2151 LUTZ, Werner GER  Ostalb Runners Gmund M45 1 0:40:04
10 1551 JIG, Thomas GER TSV Huttlingen M45 2 0:40:50
11 2086 SCHNURR, Roland GER  Sparda Team Rechberghausen M30 3 0:41:04
12 1547 MARSCHIK, Franz GER  LSG Aalen M50 2 0:41:07
13 1558 SORG, Benjamin GER  Schwabisch Gmiind M30 4 0:41:12
14 2158 SALBERT, Marek POL  Katowice M55 1 0:41:19
15 1540 HEICHMANN, Raphael GER die Einhorner M20 5 0:41:26
16 2173 TANDLER, Michael GER  SG Stern Namban Rengo M30 5 0:41:34
17 1593 JOAS, Benjamin GER SC Unterschneidheim MJU20 1 0:41:39
18 2188 HAAG, Stephan GER SV Lautern M35 2 0:41:49
19 1560 SEITLER, Ulrich GER  DJK Schwabisch Gmund M50 3 0:42:02
20 2068 KOPPITZ, Bernd GER  Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M50 4 0:42:03
21 2196 HYBNER, Felix GER  Eberhardzell M20 6 0:42:11
22 2125 STECK, Dietmar GER  AST SuBen M40 1 0:42:19
23 2087 MASLO, Giinther GER  LAC Essingen M60 1 0:42:34
24 2062 HERDERICH, Siggi GER  Aalen M55 2 0:42:50
25 2145 SCHRODI, Aribert GER  DJK Schwabisch Gmind M50 5 0:43:07
26 2085 ILZHOFER, Helmut GER  die Einhérner M55 3 0:43:10
27 1549 BURMEISTER, Thomas GER  Tria Echterdingen M45 3 0:43:19
28 1543 LAUNER, Paul GER  DIJK Ellwangen M45 4 0:43:31
29 2093 HOBRACK, Frank GER  Augsburg M30 6 0:43:43
30 2092 SCHROEDER, Moritz GER  Augsburg M20 7 0:43:48
31 2073 SCHEDLBAUER, Reiner GER  Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M50 6 0:43:49
32 2155 MATRANGOLO, Lulio ITA  Schwabis ch Gmiind M50 7 0:43:59
33 2180 HAAS, Bernd GER SV Ebnat M45 5 0:44:29
34 1592 FEUERBACHER, Roman GER  SG Schorndorf 1846 M40 2 0:44:37
35 1570 BRENDLE, Albert GER  Happy Hair M45 6 0:44:43
36 2181 STROBELE, Wolfgang GER  Team Luigi M45 7 0:44:58
37 1542 GRIMMEISEN, Axel GER Team Universal Nattheim M45 8 0:45:03
38 2048 LEUSCHNER, Uwe GER  DIJK Schwabisch Gmiind M35 3 0:45:26
39 2198 CWIK, David GER  Aalen M20 8 0:45:43
40 2034 BIZE, Jean-Pierre GER  Umicore Galvanotechnik M50 8 0:45:49
41 2095 BSCHORER, Karl-Heinz GER LG Donau Ries M55 4 0:46:00
41 2116 WIESENFARTH, Jan GER  LSG Aalen MJuU18 1 0:46:00
43 1581 STILLHAMMER, Jirgen GER SV Ebnat M40 3 0:46:06
44 1566 KUHNLE, Roland GER  Dombiihl Klostersulz M40 4 0:46:18
45 1577 KRAUS, Alexander GER  Laufend Unterwegs M30 7 0:46:25
46 2175 WICHT, Manfred GEr  TSG Schnaitheim M55 5 0:46:26
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47 2091 IBARRA BERDONCES, Santiago GER  Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M35 4 0:46:39
48 1573 DEEG, Klaus GER SV Kerkingen M45 9 0:46:43
49 2126 GRUNER, Joachim GER  Aalen M45 10 0:47:07
49 2127 SACHSENMAIER, Stefan GER  Alerheim M45 10 0:47:07
51 2119 BEIRWENGER, Dieter GER  LC Aalener Spion M55 6 0:47:28
52 1562 SCHWEGLER, Wolfgang GER  DIJK Schwabisch Gmiind M70 1 0:47:33
53 1561 HAGENBUCHER, Karl Heinz GER  DIJK Schwabisch Gmiind M55 7 0:47:34
53 1572 ILLENBERGER, Rolf GER SV Kerkingen M50 9 0:47:34
55 2096 NIEDERHUBER, Hans GER LG Donau Ries M55 8 0:47:39
56 2200 SING, Uli GER  Ellwangen M40 5 0:47:48
57 1556 SORG, Rainer GER  Schwabisch Gmiind M30 8 0:47:50
58 2005 NEMITZ, Peter GER  Essingen M60 2 0:47:53
59 2159 [IVANCEVIC, Anton GER  VitaFit Mutlangen M40 6 0:48:03
60 2113 HIEBER, Christian GER  Stuttgart M20 9 0:48:05
61 2090 MULLER, Peter Karl GER Ipfrenner M55 9 0:48:10
62 1587 BOBERMIEN, Herbert GER LT Urbach M70 2 0:48:14
63 2138 JOAS, Hans GER  Malteser M60 3 0:48:21
64 2056 FRIEDHOFF, Ulrich GER  Schwabisch Gmiind M55 10 0:48:23
65 2160 FELDE, Viktor GER LT Iggingen M40 7 0:48:24
66 2038 GROSS, Andreas GER  Umicore Galvanotechnik M45 12 0:48:33
67 2185 JENNEWEIN, UIf GER  Lorch M20 10 0:48:38
68 2081 PROSCH, Thomas GER TV Bargau M50 10 0:48:41
69 2128 RATHGEB, Manuel GER  Rainau-Weiler M20 11 0:48:46
70 2006 HIEBER, Patrick GER  TA SG Bettringen M35 5 0:48:58
71 1598 BUCK, Rainer GER  Gussenstadt M55 11 0:49:04
72 2022 GODOY, Valdemar BRA  Sorocaba, Brasil M40 8 0:49:06
73 2148 BIENERT, Rico GER  Rehazentrum Eisele M30 9 0:49:17
74 2025 WUNSCH, Gerhard GER SV Lautern M40 9 0:49:20
75 1568 BIHLMEIER, Thomas GER  Mutlangen M50 11 0:49:21
76 1575 SCHIMKO, Matthias GER  Weinstadt M35 6 0:49:24
77 1584 HELLMANN, Daniel GER  Aalen M35 7 0:49:26
78 2021 NEUMANN, Thomas GER  IPM Automotive M50 12 0:49:45
79 2118 KORNAU, Tobias GER  Team Teva Ratiopharm M30 10 0:49:47
80 2187 KNOPFLE, Ingo GER  Stuttgart M35 8 0:49:59
81 2054 NAGEL, Marco GER  Umicore Galvanotechnik MJU18 2 0:50:05
82 2189 STIER, Johannes GER St Stier MJU18 3 0:50:11
83 2042 NEUHAUS, Uwe GER  Umicore Galvanotechnik M50 13 0:50:12
84 1590 CHRISTIAN, Klaus GER Lichtenwald M50 14 0:50:13
85 2044 OHRE, Frank GER  Umicore Galvanotechnik M45 13 0:50:16
86 2142 STARCKE, Paul GER  Eschach M20 12 0:50:41
87 2177 BRAIG, Uli GER  Berglen M65 1 0:50:43
88 2060 JILEK, Kurt GER  Aalen M45 14 0:50:50
89 2020 KOPP, Moritz GER  Wiirzburg M20 13 0:50:52
90 1546 RAU, Walter GER LG Donau-Ries M50 15 0:51:02
91 2156 KOEGLER, Jirgen GER  TSF Gschwend M50 16 0:51:22
92 2139 BARCK, Dieter GER  Schwaébisch Gmiind M45 15 0:51:25
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StNr Name

2069
1595
2111
1565
2003
2011
1555
2099
2026
2039
2114
2030
1586
2032
1545
2040
1574
1579
2063
2191
2076
1571
2147
2098
2024
2051
1563
2046
1596
2047
2152
2169
2164
2174
2028
2167
2078
2075
2083
2029
2103
2008
2107
2031
2110
2117

GONTER-LINZ, Ulrich
KLOSE, Klaus
KRONWALD, Siegfried
POHLE, Rolf

NEMITZ, Tobias
SCHEIDT, Peter
REINAUER, Hanspeter
GENTZWEIN, Thorsten
SCHIEK, Stephan
HIEBER, Karl
WIESENFARTH, Rainer
WANNER, Felix
WIMBEREER, Harald
BARTH, Steffen
HAAG, Uli

KUHN, Thilo
GRASLER, Andreas
GAUSEPOHL, Hendrik
EISENMANN, Tobias
SCHULER, Hans-Otto
PFEIFER, Stefan
WURSCHER, Klaus
SCHOLZ, Christian
BAUER, Sebastian
WAGNER, Martin
PFEFFER, Josef

DR. GERDES, Eberhard
CONRADT, Ralph
KRAUS, Volker
SCHRIEB, Michael
BAUMANN, Markus
PENZHORN, Christoph
STEIDLE, Gerhard
PODHORN, Magnus
KOHLER, Stefan
DEININGER, Bernd
TEIXIDO, Xavier
SCHMIDT, Michael
KORB, Hans Peter
SCHOCK, Alexander
IACOBUCCI, Dennis
RAU, Uwe
WOLFGANG, Markus
ARNHOLDT, Michael
EBERHARDT, Ralf
EBERHARDT, Daniel
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Team/Verein/Ort Klasse Platz M/W Laufzeit
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M45 16 0:51:34
TSG Schnaittherm M65 2 0:51:57
TSV Huttlingen M50 17 0:52:11
Schwébisch Gmiind M35 9 0:52:34
Aalen M30 11 0:52:37
Schwabisch Gmiind M55 12 0:52:40
DJK Schwabisch Gmiind M60 4 0:52:49
Team AVL M20 14 0:52:51
Obstbauverein Urbach M40 10 0:52:52
Umicore Galvanotechnik M50 18 0:52:59
TV Unterkochen M45 17 0:53:03
Schwabisch Gmiind M20 15 0:53:05
Mogglingen M55 13 0:53:47
Umicore Galvanotechnik M40 11 0:53:49
Aalen M45 18 0:53:51
Umicore Galvanotechnik M45 19 0:54:02
Ipfrenner M50 19 0:54:07
Laufend Unterwegs M40 12 0:54:16
Alliterationskonige AUS Alemanien MJu20 2 0:54:17
EHS Kloster Lorch M45 20 0:54:40
Team AVL M20 16 0:54:58
Nordlingen M50 20 0:55:21
Woustenriet M40 13 0:55:30
Ulm mM20 17 0:55:33
TSG Hofherrnweiler M40 14 0:55:34
Tsgv Waldstetten M65 3 0:55:39
Ellwangen M45 21 0:55:45
DJK Schwabisch Gmiind M55 14 0:55:47
Heubach M55 15 0:56:02
Laufteam Elke M45 22 0:56:12
Gmendr Gassafetza M40 15 0:56:12
Schwabi ch Gmiind M20 18 0:56:18
TSV Westhausen M60 5 0:56:32
Schwabi ch Gmiind M30 12 0:56:38
Kreissparkasse Ostalb M20 19 0:57:06
Schwébi ch Gmiind M55 16 0:57:06
Team AVL M35 10 0:57:37
TSV Hiittlingen M50 21 0:57:58
TG Hofen mMs5 17 0:57:58
Laufteam Elke Schwabisch Gmiind M35 11 0:58:06
Umicore Galvanotechnik M40 16 0:58:27
Hochdorf M45 23 0:58:37
Umicore Galvanotechnik M40 17 0:58:40
Umicore Galvanotechnik M45 24 0:58:43
TSV Wasseralfingen M50 22 0:59:09
Aalen MJU20 3 0:59:09
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StNr Name

2043
2192
1559
2133
2010
2097
2144
2055
1576
1583
2101
2131
2071
2183
2121
1585
2079
2105
1597
2077
2009
2166

OBLIN, Olivier
LOCKLE, Mimo
BARTH, Tobias
SEIBT, Andreas
FRISCHAT, Dirk
LEBERZAMMER, Horst
WIDMANN, Gero
SCHOLZ, Andreas
STURM, Wolfgang
HILD, Holger
ENGERT, Thomas
VOLLMER, Jochen
HOBUR, Oliver
GLAMSCH, Jirgen
VOLLMER, Karlheinz
BECK, Bernhard
HEINRICH, Willi
SCHLENKER, Dieter
WINKLER, Albert
WOHNHAS, Stefan
STOCKEL, Joachim
DEININGER, Felix
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Team/Verein/Ort

Umicore Galvanotechnik
Schwabisch Gmiind
Dawson City

Team Atelier Lia
ElbhUpfer MeiRen

LG Donau Ries
GroRdeinbach
Schwaébisch Gmiind

TSG Schnaitheim

ZFR Winnenden

Umicore Galvanotechnik
Albershausen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TV Faurndau

Aalen

Stuttgart

Umicore Galvanotechnik
TC Fachsenfeld

Team AVL

Gutsmuths Rennsteiglaufverein

Mutlangen
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Klasse Platz  M/W Laufzeit
M40 18 0:59:14
M30 13 0:59:21
M30 14 0:59:28
M50 23 0:59:28
M45 25 0:59:42
M65 4 1:01:03
M45 26 1:01:03
M30 15 1:01:08
M65 5 1:01:33
M45 27 1:01:40
M50 24 1:02:50
M35 12 1:02:55
M40 19 1:03:16
M50 25 1:04:11
M60 6 1:04:49
M55 18 1:07:57
M60 7 1:09:15
M55 19 1:10:36
M55 20 1:12:44
M30 16 1:14:36
M70 3 1:22:02
M20 20 1:22:49
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